
SR GIRL BARRELS TIME PLACE

1 165 Danica Wagner

2 159 Charleigh Merkley

3 151 Caylie Gardner

4 154 Hailey Hicks

5 158 Catlyn Mackey

6 164 Kamish Wagner

7 148 Montana Dunham

8 146 Lacie Banchio

9 147 Megan Cavallaro

10 160 Libby Merkley

11 161 Jacey Pray

12 163 Cierra Vons Cooper

13 157 Kelsey Lenardo

14 145 Ashley Adams

15 152 Alex Gendreau

16 153 Kayley Hausman

JR GIRL BARRELS TIME PLACE

1 127 Jayci Ladner

2 129 Hannah Mackey

3 122 Maisie Heffernan

4 124 Mackenzie Hughes

5 131 Mae Musachia

6 130 Amanda Millar

7 123 Baylee Hughes

8 136 Jessie Wilson

9 114 Makenna Baker

10 120 Jaycee Eden

11 119 Maci Cohn

12 125 Lexi Kanakis

13 116 Riley Bitle

14 132 Daisy Neer

15 135 Peyton Smith

16 118 Rylie Bryant

17 134 Camryn Schweninger

18 133 Hailey Neves

19 115 Maddee Baker

20 126 Toni Kanakis

21 128 Bayli Ladner

22 121 Francie Heffernan

FRIDAY CHECK IN 3:30 - 4:45 PM -- RODEO STARTS 5:00 PM



YOUTH GIRL BARRELS TIME PLACE

1 189 Rylan Gardner

2 182 Mayela Barajas

3 196 Brylee Small

4 188 Elaine Eden

5 180 Josie Abbate

6 186 Addy Lynn Davis

7 193 Brynlee Kingdon

8 191 Tessa Heffernan

9 184 Kinsley Bryant

10 181 Lexi Andrews

11 194 Kenley Neer

12 195 Piper Patterson

13 198 Madelyn “Lou” Tennet

14 190 JJ Heffernan

15 197 Sallie Swaner

16 187 Carli Drobny

17 192 Quincee Hilton

18 199 Jewell Van Acker

JR BOY STEER RIDING SCORE PLACE

1 113 Wyatt Stokes

2 103 Ilan Davis

3 107 Bam Merkley

4 102 Cody Cash

5 112 Riley Smith

6 111 Beau Rocha

7 108 Jhett Neer

8 106 Caleb Merkley

9 110 Colton Reed

YOUTH BOY STEER RIDING TIME PLACE

1 170 Max Cohn

2 176 Colby Reed

3 171 Wade Eden

4 175 Bodie Kingdon

5 172 Caleb Gonzales

6 168 Carson Cash

7 167 George Boles

8 166 Levi Andrews



PEE WEE DUMMY ROPING BEST OF 3 LOOPS PLACE

1 203 Coleman Tenney

2 201 Brook Kingdon

3 202 Clay Stokes

PEE WEE RIBBON JERK TIME PLACE

1 200 Willa Ferraro

2 202 Clay Stokes

3 203 Coleman Tenney

4 204 Vivian Vierra

5 201 Brook Kingdon

PEE WEE STICK HORSE BARRELS TIME PLACE

1 202 Clay Stokes

2 204 Vivian Vierra

3 203 Coleman Tenney

4 200 Willa Ferraro

5 201 Brook Kingdon

SR GIRL POLE BENDING TIME PLACE

1 156 Kaylee King

2 151 Caylie Gardner

3 150 Amelia Finkbeiner

4 153 Kayley Hausman

5 158 Catlyn Mackey

6 154 Hailey Hicks

7 159 Charleigh Merkley

8 160 Libby Merkley

9 161 Jacey Pray

10 145 Ashley Adams

11 146 Lacie Banchio

12 152 Alex Gendreau

13 148 Montana Dunham

SATURDAY CHECK IN 7:15 - 7:45 AM -- GRAND ENTRY 8:00 AM



JR GIRL POLE BENDING TIME PLACE

1 119 Maci Cohn

2 116 Riley Bitle

3 121 Francie Heffernan

4 126 Toni Kanakis

5 114 Makenna Baker

6 128 Bayli Ladner

7 131 Mae Musachia

8 120 Jaycee Eden

9 136 Jessie Wilson

10 135 Peyton Smith

11 134 Camryn Schweninger

12 125 Lexi Kanakis

13 115 Maddee Baker

14 118 Rylie Bryant

15 122 Maisie Heffernan

16 133 Hailey Neves

17 132 Daisy Neer

18 127 Jayci Ladner

YOUTH GIRL POLE BENDING TIME PLACE

1 182 Mayela Barajas

2 196 Brylee Small

3 193 Brynlee Kingdon

4 186 Addy Lynn Davis

5 184 Kinsley Bryant

6 190 JJ Heffernan

7 195 Piper Patterson

8 181 Lexi Andrews

9 198 Madelyn “Lou” Tennet

10 187 Carli Drobny

11 188 Elaine Eden

12 183 Cheyanne Brown

13 192 Quincee Hilton

14 189 Rylan Gardner

15 194 Kenley Neer

16 197 Sallie Swaner

17 191 Tessa Heffernan

18 180 Josie Abbate

19 199 Jewell Van Acker



YOUTH BOY SINGLE STAKE TIME PLACE

1 171 Wade Eden

2 174 Lj Kanakis

3 167 George Boles

4 166 Levi Andrews

5 170 Max Cohn

6 173 Lucas Hilton

7 169 River Chatham

8 168 Carson Cash

9 175 Bodie Kingdon

10 177 Cal Reed

11 178 Brody Stokes

12 179 Kanton Wagner

13 176 Colby Reed

14 172 Caleb Gonzales

SR BOY CHUTE DOGGING TIME PLACE

1 140 Blake Myers

2 143 Colton Suther

3 138 Hunter Hughes

4 137 Cowboy Hammons

5 142 Jakob Severne

6 139 Tucker Kampmann

JR BOY CHUTE DOGGING TIME PLACE

1 110 Colton Reed

2 104 Brady Hill

3 103 Ilan Davis

4 106 Caleb Merkley

5 102 Cody Cash

6 108 Jhett Neer

7 109 Carson Pray

8 101 Hayden Boles

9 112 Riley Smith



SR GIRL GOAT TYING TIME PLACE

1 163 Cierra Vons Cooper

2 145 Ashley Adams

3 158 Catlyn Mackey

4 150 Amelia Finkbeiner

5 161 Jacey Pray

6 164 Kamish Wagner

7 149 Shelby Dunning

8 146 Lacie Banchio

9 147 Megan Cavallaro

10 160 Libby Merkley

11 153 Kayley Hausman

12 156 Kaylee King

13 165 Danica Wagner

14 154 Hailey Hicks

JR BOY GOAT TYING TIME PLACE

1 102 Cody Cash

2 106 Caleb Merkley

3 109 Carson Pray

4 105 Jackson Kampmann

5 103 Ilan Davis

6 108 Jhett Neer

7 110 Colton Reed

8 101 Hayden Boles

9 111 Beau Rocha

10 112 Riley Smith



JR GIRL GOAT TYING TIME PLACE

1 135 Peyton Smith

2 132 Daisy Neer

3 115 Maddee Baker

4 131 Mae Musachia

5 123 Baylee Hughes

6 136 Jessie Wilson

7 121 Francie Heffernan

8 127 Jayci Ladner

9 117 Claire Boles

10 122 Maisie Heffernan

11 134 Camryn Schweninger

12 116 Riley Bitle

13 120 Jaycee Eden

14 114 Makenna Baker

15 118 Rylie Bryant

16 128 Bayli Ladner

17 124 Mackenzie Hughes

18 129 Hannah Mackey

YOUTH BOY GOAT TYING TIME PLACE

1 166 Levi Andrews

1 174 Lj Kanakis

2 178 Brody Stokes

3 173 Lucas Hilton

4 168 Carson Cash

5 170 Max Cohn

6 172 Caleb Gonzales

8 176 Colby Reed

9 175 Bodie Kingdon

10 167 George Boles

11 179 Kanton Wagner



YOUTH GIRL GOAT TYING TIME PLACE

1 191 Tessa Heffernan

2 198 Madelyn “Lou” Tennet

3 194 Kenley Neer

4 180 Josie Abbate

5 184 Kinsley Bryant

6 183 Cheyanne Brown

7 181 Lexi Andrews

8 185 Avery Davis

9 190 JJ Heffernan

10 199 Jewell Van Acker

11 187 Carli Drobny

12 197 Sallie Swaner

13 189 Rylan Gardner

14 186 Addy Lynn Davis

15 188 Elaine Eden

16 196 Brylee Small

17 193 Brynlee Kingdon

SR BOY CALF ROPING TIME PLACE

1 144 Ethan Turner

2 143 Colton Suther

3 140 Blake Myers

4 137 Cowboy Hammons

5 139 Tucker Kampmann

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY TIME PLACE

1 164 Kamish Wagner

2 146 Lacie Banchio

3 165 Danica Wagner

4 158 Catlyn Mackey

5 155 Kaidyn Holland

6 160 Libby Merkley

7 156 Kaylee King

8 147 Megan Cavallaro

9 149 Shelby Dunning

10 153 Kayley Hausman

11 157 Kelsey Lenardo

12 159 Charleigh Merkley

13 162 Addie Tilton

14 163 Cierra Vons Cooper

15 151 Caylie Gardner

16 145 Ashley Adams

17 154 Hailey Hicks

 ---  WATER ARENA  ---



SR BOY BREAKAWAY TIME PLACE

1 140 Blake Myers

2 138 Hunter Hughes

3 144 Ethan Turner

4 137 Cowboy Hammons

5 141 Wyatt Rocha

6 143 Colton Suther

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY TIME PLACE

1 124 Mackenzie Hughes

2 133 Hailey Neves

3 114 Makenna Baker

4 126 Toni Kanakis

5 132 Daisy Neer

6 123 Baylee Hughes

7 122 Maisie Heffernan

8 128 Bayli Ladner

9 125 Lexi Kanakis

10 136 Jessie Wilson

11 117 Claire Boles

12 116 Riley Bitle

13 127 Jayci Ladner

14 121 Francie Heffernan

15 119 Maci Cohn

16 135 Peyton Smith

JR BOY BREAKAWAY TIME PLACE

1 105 Jackson Kampmann

2 101 Hayden Boles

3 111 Beau Rocha

4 102 Cody Cash

5 106 Caleb Merkley

6 110 Colton Reed

7 113 Wyatt Stokes

8 103 Ilan Davis

9 107 Bam Merkley

10 109 Carson Pray

11 112 Riley Smith

12 104 Brady Hill

13 108 Jhett Neer



JR/SR TEAM ROPING TIME PLACE

1 -- Beau Rocha Wyatt Rocha

2 -- Kamish Wagner Blake Myers

3 -- Danica Wagner Jessie Wilson

4 -- Lacie Banchio Hailey Hicks

5 -- Brady Hill GHOST HEELER

6 -- Maisie Heffernan Colton Reed

7 -- Kaidyn Holland Jhett Neer

8 -- Camryn Caleb Merkley

9 -- Ethan Turner Hunter Hughes

10 -- Makenna Baker Wyatt Stokes

11 -- Cody Cash GHOST HEELER

12 -- Maci Cohn Hayden Boles

13 -- Jayci Ladner Bayli Ladner

14 -- Caylie Gardner Tucker Campman

15 -- Shelby Dunning Cowboy Hammons

16 -- Carson Pray Riley Smith

17 -- Jacey Pray GHOST HEELER

18 -- Claire Boles Ilan Davis

19 -- Addie Tilton Colton Suther

20 -- Francie Heffernan Lexi Kanakis

21 -- Jessie Wilson Danica Wagner

22 -- Riley Bitle GHOST HEELER

YOUTH TEAM ROPING (with adult) TIME PLACE

1 167 George Boles Heeler

2 176 Colby Reed Heeler

3 172 Caleb Gonzales Heeler

4 175 Bodie Kingdon Heeler

5 189 Rylan Gardner Header

6 179 Kanton Wagner Header

7 196 Brylee Small Header

8 190 JJ Heffernan Header

9 170 Max Cohn Heeler

10 168 Carson Cash Heeler

11 166 Levi Andrews Heeler

12 194 Kenley Neer Heeler

SR BOY STEER STOPPING TIME PLACE

1 141 Wyatt Rocha

2 143 Colton Suther

3 140 Blake Myers

4 144 Ethan Turner

5 138 Hunter Hughes

6 139 Tucker Kampmann

7 137 Cowboy Hammons



YOUTH GIRL STEER DAUBING TIME PLACE

1 197 Sallie Swaner

2 191 Tessa Heffernan

3 183 Cheyanne Brown

4 190 JJ Heffernan

5 196 Brylee Small

6 180 Josie Abbate

7 185 Avery Davis

8 194 Kenley Neer

9 187 Carli Drobny

10 189 Rylan Gardner

YOUTH BOY STEER DAUBING TIME PLACE

1 173 Lucas Hilton

2 166 Levi Andrews

3 172 Caleb Gonzales

4 176 Colby Reed

5 175 Bodie Kingdon

6 168 Carson Cash

7 170 Max Cohn

8 179 Kanton Wagner

9 174 Lj Kanakis

10 177 Cal Reed

11 167 George Boles


